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The menu of Encore Restaurant from Buffalo includes 89 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside
and eat in pleasant weather. If you're desiring some spicy South American cuisine, you've come to the right
place: delicious menus, prepared with fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the
menu, Customers can enjoy the dishes from restaurant through a catering service at home or at the festival.
There are also tasty American dishes, for example, burgers and grilled meat, and you may look forward to the
scrumptious typical seafood cuisine.
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Sushi Rolls

VEGGIE ROLL

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Sushi Nigiri

MAGURO

Starters & Salads
RISOTTO

Chickien dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Drinks

SAKE

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Spirits

AMERICANO

Tnside Out

TIGER ROLL

$8.0

$29.0

$9.0

$11.0

$6.0

$6.0

$9.0

$6.0

$24.0

$13.0

Soup

ONION SOUP

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Deluxe Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL
Main
SLICED STRIP STEAK

flaian specialties

EDAMAME

Soups & Salad

ENCORE HOUSE SALAD

Seafoods

SHRIMP ON THE BARBIE

Tirst Course

SEAFOOD BISQUE

Entree

ASIAGO CHICKEN

Seqfood Specials

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI

Popular Ttems

SLICED STEAK FRITES

$7.0

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$5.0

$7.0

$10.0

$7.0

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0
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Our Cuts - No Shortcuts Wood Burning Oven
STRIP STEAK $32.0 Quesadillas
DAILY QUESADILLA $6.0
Toll Or Hland Roll
SPICY CRUNCHY CRAB ROLL $13.0 In Hand & Fork

CHEESE TORTELLINI $19.0

Eals
DAILY TACO $7.0 Bar Menu - Meals

. ) BEEF TIPS $11.0
Delicious Sandwiches
STEAK SANDWICH $13.0 Customize your Sub

. . BANANA PEPPERS $13.0
Starters & Side Dishes
SPICY EDAMAME $5.0 ‘Ulwalegonzed
JOE ROLL $10.0
Trom the Heart
CRAB CAKES $12.0 Main courses
. CALAMARI
Sushi fioll or Hand Roll SUSHI
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $10.0
. . Sushi
Signature Specials CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.0
DAILY DIP $9.0 SPICY TUNA ROLL $8.0

Signature Sandwiches & Chicken
W& CHICKEN MILANESE $10.0

ENCORE BURGER $13.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS* $5.0

(]
Signature Rolls* Tolls
ROCK SHRIMP ROLL $10.0 SPICY SALMON ROLL $8.0
TUNA TARTARE ROLL $13.0
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Shareables DAILY POTATO $6.0
DUCK WINGS $10.0 SUSHI STIR FRY RICE $6.0
SHORT RIB POUTINE $11.0 Speci P
€Entrees LANDA LANDA ROLL $13.0
SEAFOOD GNOCCHI $13.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN WING ROLL  $10.0
PAN SEARED JUMBO SEA
CCALLOPS $29.0 THE DON ROLL $14.0
; Pub Fare
These types of dishes are
. [ DAILY NACHO $8.0
9 ENCORE DOUBLE PATTY BURGER $11.0
APPETIZER
SMOKED SHORT RIB SANDWICH ~ $13.0
SALAD
SMOKED SHORT RIB POUTINE ~ $10.0
LOBSTER
ENCORE CHICKEN FINGERS $11.0
Salads . .
Dishes are prepared with
GRILLED ROMAINE SALAD $9.0
2, UNAGI $6.0
CAESAR SALAD $6.0
SEAFOOD
WEDGE SALAD $9.0
MANGO
CAPRESE SALAD $9.0
SALMON
Sandwicl DUCK
BEEF
SHORT RIB SANDWICH $13.0
CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.0 ﬂppeuzera
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH $11.0
&%+ DAILY TUNASPECIAL  $10.0
BLUE CRAB ROLL $12.0 » e
~ HOUSMADE $6.0
\ \ ¥ GUACAMOLE '
[} (]
Side dishes SMOKED WINGS $10.0
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES $6.0 CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP CUPS  $10.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $6.0 ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0

SEASONAL VEGETABLES $6.0 SEARED PEPPER TUNA $6.0
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LETTUCE WRAPS $13.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
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